(Application Form)

Certified for:
Rating forming part of a engineering watch

Main info

Name /Surname: =MD Abdullah Tanveer

Container carriers

Position applied for: = Motorman/Qiler Desired Vessel Type: .
Bulk carriers
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 05.07.2000 Bangladesh
Phones: | +8801882083455 Citizenship: = Bangladesh
E-mail: | sparktanvir2Z83@gmail.com Country of reSIdeg(i:tt;{ Bangladesh
Musapur Companiganj,
Messenger: Home address: ,
Noakhali.
lal
English level: | Good Closest airport: Hazrat Shah J? a
International Airport
USA visa valid up: | 27.11.2026 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book T/32606 19.02.2019 Chotiogram,, 18.02.2029
Bangladesh
International passport A02691817 05.01.2022 Dhaka, Bangladesh 04.01.2032
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Rating forming part of a engineering watch
Professional license 2019.02.000493.R 16.02.2019 Bangladesh

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/199657/

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Medical First Aid

Fire Prevention And
Fighting

Personal Survival
Techniques

Basic Safety Training
STCW lll/4 - Ratings
Forming Part of

Engineering Watch

STCW lll/5- Rating as able
seafarer Engine

PROFICIENCY IN
SURVIVAL CRAFT AND
RESCUE BOATS OTHER

THAN FAST RESCUE
BOATS

Seafarer Medical
Certificate

Motorman/Qiler

Wiper

Wiper

Wiper

2018.02.041.0005605

2018.02.050.0005747

2018.02.041.0005178

2018.02.040.0004580

2018.02.049.0004975

2018.02.042.0005515

016.165620

017.221396

043.200798

07.2025.1202

Jahan Brother's -1/ Bulk carrier
Ameena jahan/ Bulk carrier
Fatema jahan / Bulk carrier
Fatema jahan2/ Bulk carrier

Fatema jahan

06.11.2023

13.02.2023

29.10.2023

13.08.2023

13.10.2023

06.11.2023

13.02.2023

24.08.2025

22.08.2024

03.09.2025

Dhaka, Bangladesh

Dhaka, Bangladesh

Dhaka, Bangladesh

Dhaka, Bangladesh

Dhaka, Bangladesh

Dhaka, Bangladesh

Dhaka.Bangladesh

Dhaka,Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

24.09.2024 -
11.06.2025

11.10.2023 -
02.06.2024

10.03.2022 -
28.10.2022

18.04.2021 -
28.10.2022

26.07.2032

30.07.2032

18.07.2032

15.07.2032

10.07.2032

23.07.2032

15.02.2028

25.07.2030

29.06.2029

02.09.2027

Bangladesh /
Bangladeshi

Bangladesh /
Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi/
Bangladesh

Bangladeshi/
Bangladesh



Sex: male

Eyes color: Black

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Height: 173

Weight: 65

National maritime Institute
(NMI)

Data Entry clark

Mother

Anowara begum

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size:

Shoe size:

Data Entry, Web Research,
lead generatio, Photosho,
Data scraping, Data
maining,MS/Word.
MS/Excel.Social
Bookmarking.

English And Bangla

| hereby confirm that all the information by me in this form is true and correct to the best of my knowledge
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